ISIP Submission Funding Module — Recipients Tab — First Screen

Recipients  Awarz

Grantees/ Subgrantees for Alaska

ty - Alacka State

Division of Homeland Security and Emergency Management

Fairbanks North Star Borough

Kenai Peninsula Borough

[ Mark Complete 1 || [ Change Status ]

/ Entity
Entity

Entity

J Entity
Entity
Local Jurisdiction / Entity
Local Jurisdiction / Entity

Local Jurisdiction / Entity

Entity
Local Jurisdiction / Entity

Other State A

SAADTG

Local Jurisdiction / Entity

PAPERWORK BURDEN DISCLOSURE NOTICE

$639,048.86

$29,157.00 Change Rex

313, 0 Change Request

$128,363.00 Change Reguest

$21,450.64

$90,300.00

225,
$535,263.00 Change Request
Change Request

ge Regquest

$228,545.00

$154,216.50

$16,700.00 Change Request

OMB Control Number: 1660-0117
Expiration Date: 11/30/2013

Public reporting burden for the Initial Strategy Implementation Plan (ISIP) is estimated to average 8 hours per response and the Biannual Strategy
Implementation Report (BSIR) is estimated to average 15.25 hours per response. The burden estimate includes the time for reviewing instructions,
searching existing data sources, gathering and maintaining the data needed, and completing and submitting the form. This collection of information is
required to obtain or retain benefits. You are not required to respond to this collection of information unless a valid OMB control number is displayed in
the upper right corner of this form. Send comments regarding the accuracy of the burden estimate and any suggestions for reducing the burden to:
Information Collections Management, Department of Homeland Security, Federal Emergency Management Agency, 1800 South Bell Street, Arlington
VA 20598-3005, Paperwork Reduction Project (1660-0117). NOTE: DO NOT SEND YOUR COMPLETED FORM TO THIS ADDRESS.




Funding Module — Award Tab — Second Screen

Recipients | Award

Local Jurisdiction / Entity Award Information - City and Borough of Juneau - 2012 15IP
FY 2012 Grant Programs

Date Subgrant Awarded: | 10/10/2012 ® [mmiddiyyyy]

Aweard Obligated ¥ Expended ¥
SHEF K
2012151P 5128.500.00
UASI K
2012151P
EMPG
2012151P
NSGP »
2012151P
OPEG
2012151P
IFR¥
2012151P
Total Funding
2012151P $128,500.00 0.0 50.00

Save and Return to Re




Investment Module — State Overview — Third Screen

State Overview| Investments Investment Detail

State Overview - Alaska
eporting Period | 2012 View | Subm

.........



Investment Module — Investments — Fourth Screen

State Overview [INVEStMEES! nvestment Detail

Investments - Alaska - State Submission - 2012 15IP

O 1 Communicat on

al = Change Request

] e Ca ties $E05,650.00 Change Request

D 4  Strengthen Whole Community Planning and Preparedness $1,232,221.00 $1,387,237.25 Change Reguest
Check All - Clear A

[[_Mark complete ]”[ Change Status |




Investment Module — Investment Detail — Fifth Screen

State Overview  Investments

Investment Detail - Alaska - State Submission - 2012 I15IP

Investment Information

Investment Numbser: 1

Investment Nama: fion Sharing, Ct tion, and C

Investment Description: The state will assist local juri hions in ping ications plans, policies, and procedures; acquire and deploy operable and interopersble communications hardwsre and software; and develop or conduct training and exercise sctivities based
on the State of Alaska’s Strategic Interoperable Communications Training Exercise Flan (SICTEF). This investment relates to providing rids i [ ications i to support local, regional, and statewide

Investment Funding

2012 Proposed Primary: $752,380.00
2012 ISIP Primary: lm I— I— I—
Flanning 2012 Froposed $35,915.00 --- --- === $39,915.00
2012 IsIlP lm I— I— I— $39,915.00
Organization 2012 Proposed --- --- == sco coo
2012 I8P l— I— I— I— -
Equipment 2012 Proposed $598,785.00 - - P 3558, 785.00
2012 ISIP lm I— I— I— $558,785.00
Training 2012 Proposed I73,838.00 === --- - $79,838.00
2012 ISIP lm I— I— I— $79,828.00
Exercises 2012 Proposed 373,838.00 === --- - §73,838.00
2012 ISIP lm I— I— I— $79,828.00
M&A 2012 Froposad

2012 ISIP §35,018.25 I I I

| B —




Organization Approval

Approval Module — Organization Approval Tab — Sixth Screen

Lo

Approval - Alaska
Select Option | Submission Ststus View . 2012 - .

Total Awarded Total Reportad Status Sealf Check
$2,801,216.00 £2,801,216.00 hangs Regquest (=l

$2,801,316.00

Submit to FEMA



